Year End 2025-26

In accordance with the Transparency Code, Burstall Parish Council is required to publish payments made:

September 2025:

Mrs S Frankis broadband allowance, LGA 1972, s139
Salaries LGA 1972, 5s101,111,112

Unity Trust Bank bank charges, LGA 1972, s139
Nosegay grass cutting, LGA 1972, s139

Mrs S Frankis HP Ink, LGA 1972, s139

Suffolk.Cloud web host & support, LGA 1972, s139

ISuffolk Association of Local Councils

Net

£15.00
£145.22
£6.00
£126.00
£2.91
£120.00

Recoverable
VAT

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.58
£0.00

Non-
Recoverable
VAT

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



