<u>Year End 2025-26</u> <u>In accordance with the Transparency Code, Burstall Parish Council is required to publish payments made:</u>

		Net	Recoverable VAT	Non- Recoverable VAT
September 2025:				
Mrs S Frankis	broadband allowance, LGA 1972, s139	£15.00	£0.00	£0.00
Salaries	LGA 1972, ss101,111,112	£145.22	£0.00	£0.00
Unity Trust Bank	bank charges, LGA 1972, s139	£6.00	£0.00	£0.00
Nosegay	grass cutting, LGA 1972, s139	£126.00	£0.00	£0.00
Mrs S Frankis	HP Ink, LGA 1972, s139	£2.91	£0.58	£0.00
Suffolk.Cloud	web host & support, LGA 1972, s139	£120.00	£0.00	£0.00

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Suffolk Association of Local Councils